
STREAM 

MATHS 

SS JAIN SUBODH P.G. COLLEGE JAIPUR 

BIOLOGY 

PHYSICS 

(HONS) 

CHEM. 
(HONS) 

MATHS 

( HONS) 

(HONS) 

BOTANY 

NAME OF 

SECTION 

(HONS) 

A 

B 

C 

D 

E 

K 

PHYSICS 
HONS 

CHEM. 
HONS 

ZOOLOGY ZOOLOGY 

MATHS 

HONS 

HONS 

BOTANY 
HONS 

(An Autonomous Institution) 

B.SC I SEM SECTION LIST 

MEDIUM 

HINDI 

HINDI 

HINDI 

ENGLISH 

ENGLISH 

ENGLISH 

ENGLISH 

HINDI 

BOTH 

ENG & 
HINDI 

ENG & 
HINDI 

ENG & 
HINDI 

ENG & 
HINDI 

ENG & 

HINDI 

2024-25 

SUBJECT 

PCM, ECO 

PCM,GE0,STATS 

CH 

PCM 

PCM 

PCM,GEO 
STATS,COMPUPTER 

PCM,ECO 

CBZ 

CBZ 

PSYCO,MICRO,BIOTE 

ALPHABETS 

PCM (A to G) 

PCM 
Eco (AlI) 

(H to N) 
Geo, Stats 

PCM 

O to Z 

A to L 

(M to N) 
Geo, Stats, Comp. (All) 

Eco 

PCM (0 to Z ) 

(All ) 

A to Z 

A to Z 

A to Z 

(All ) 

A TO Z 

A TO Z 

A TO Z 

A TO Z 

A TO Z 

ROOM 

NUMBER 

342 

317 

326 

426 

425 

344 

424 

429 

427 

404 

418 

403 

419 

320-321 



STREAM NAME 

OF 
SECTION 

MATHS 

SS JAIN SUBODH P.G. COLLEGE JAIPUR 

BIOLOGY 

PHYSICS 

(HONS) 

CHEM. 

(HONS) 

MATHS 

( HONS) 

ZOOLOGY 

(HONS) 

BOTANY 

(HONS) 

A 

B 

C 

D 

E 

F 

K 

PHYSICS 

HONS 

CHEM. 

HONS 

MATHS 
HONS 

ZO0. 
HONS 

BOTANY 

HONS 

(An Autonomous Institution) 

B.SC II SEM SECTION LIST 

MEDIUM 

HINDI 

HINDI 

HINDI 

ENGLISH 

ENGLISH 

ENGLISH 

ENGLISH 

HINDI 

BOTH 

ENG & 

HINDI 

ENG & 
HINDI 

ENG & 

HINDI 

ENG & 

HINDI 

ENG & 
HINDI 

2024-25 

SUBJECT 

PCM, ECO,STATS 

PCM 

PCM, GEO 

PCM, ECO, 
COMPUTER 

PCM 

PCM, GEO, STATS 

CBZ 

CBZ, PSYCO 

MICRO, BIOTECH 

ALPHABETS 

PCM (A to G) 

H to O 

PCM (P to Z) 
Geo (All) 

PCM (A to J) 
Eco, Comp. (All) 

K to N 

PCM (O to Z) 
Geo, Stats (Al) 

A to Z 

A to Z 

A to Z 

A TO Z 

A TO Z 

A TO Z 

A TO Z 

A TO Z 

ROOM 
NUMBER 

314 

322 

432-433 

318 

319 

325 

316 

316, 332 

329 

418 

412 

323 

320, 419 

334 

Eco. Stats (A) 



STREA 

MATHS 

BIOLOG 

MATHS 

( 
HONS) 

SS JAIN SUBODH P.G. COLLEGE JAIPUR 

ZOOLO 

NAME 

GY 

(HONS) 

OF 

SECTION 

A 

PHYSICS PHYSICS 

B 

CHEM. CHEM. 
(HONS) HONS 

C 

D 

E 

MATHS 

HONS 

ZOOLOGY 
HONS 

(An Autonomous Institution) 

B.SC V SEM SECTION LIST 

MEDIUM 

HINDI 

HINDI 

HINDI 

ENGLISH 

ENGLISH 

ENGLISH 

HINDI 

EN GLLSH! 

ENG & 
HINDI 

ENG & 

HINDI 

ENG & 
HINDI 

ENG & 
HINDI 

2024-25 

SUBJECT 

PCM, ECO 

PCM, STATS 

PCM, GEO 

PCM 

PCM, 
GEO, STATS, ECO 

PCM 

CBZ, PSYCO 

CBZ, MICRO, 
BIOTECH 

ALPHABETS 

PCM (A to G) 

PCM 

Eco (All) 

Stats 

PCM 

Geo 

(H to N) 
(Al ) 

(0 to Z) 
(Al ) 

A to L 

PCM ( M to N) 
Geo, Stats, Eco ( Al ) 

O to Z 

A to Z 

A to Z 

A TO Z 

A TO Z 

A TO Z 

A TO Z 

ROOM 

NUMBER 

432 

420 

433 

431 

320 

321 

436 

402 

321, 442 

413 

430, 328 

413 

(HONS) HONS 
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